OPEN BEZEL
END PLATE
EXTRUSION
OPTIONAL FLANGE END PANELS
1455NF
EXPLODED ASSEMBLY VIEW
D
D
48.70 mm
[1.917 in]
97.10 mm
[3.823 in]
9.00 mm
[0.354 in]
6.00 mm
[0.236 in]
53.09 mm
[2.090 in]
103.12 mm
[4.060 in]
45.47 mm
[1.790 in]
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
1455N2201
103.00 mm
[4.055 in]
49.70`0.56
 mm
1.957`0.022 in
[ ]
100.00`0.51
 mm
3.937`0.020 in
[ ]
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com
220.00`0.50
 mm
8.661`0.020
[ ]
EXTRUSION DESIGNED FOR 100MM WIDE PC BOARD
56.13 mm
[2.210 in]
106.13 mm
[4.178 in]
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
1.60 mm
[0.063 in]
53.00 mm
[2.087 in]
95.00 mm
[3.740 in]
4 X n0.165 in THRU
w n0.230 in X 82.0°
2.00 mm
[0.079 in]
 TYP
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
 TYP
6.41 mm
[0.252 in]
2.50 mm
[0.098 in]